
CENTRE NO 

141026 

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 
RIYT TGUgt fefyz ytr (10+2) 2018 

SHRI/ SUSHRI 

HINDI 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2018 

SCHOOL NO. ENROLMENT NUMBER 

142384 

GWALIOR 

SUPPLEMENTARY 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS 

JULY - 2018 

PHYSICS 

FATHER'S /HUSBAND'S NAME Is SURENDRA JHA 

(SPECIAL) 
ENGLISH (GENERAL) 

CHEMISTRY 

fargu/ SUBJECTS 

MATHEMATICS 

A14/142384/003 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

CERTIFIED THAT 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS: 

APPEARED IN THE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE 

YEAR 2018 FROM (SCHOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER 
CHETNA SHIKSHA MANDIR H.S.SCHOOL, HAATHIKHANA ROAD MORAR, 

07-08-2018 

atafe faa/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 
BIOLOGY 

AMAN JHA 

KRISHNA JHA 

qtars /RESULT PASS IN FIRST DIVISION 

Environmental Education & Disaster Managemernt. 

Paricipated in NCC A Certificate Course and oblained Grade: 

REGULARI PRVATE 

GRADE 

REGULAR 

MAX. 

100 

100 

100 

THREE HUNDRED FOUR 

100 

MIN. MARKSTHEORYPRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL 

100 

500 

100 

XX 

33 

SEALAND sIONÁTURE OF THE PAINCIPA 

33 

33 

25 

25 

25 

MIN. 

AWARDED BONUS WARKS FOR PARTICIPATION W STATE /NATIONAL I NTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES: XX 

ROLL NUMBER 

281439569 

08 

H5. / S.NO. 0649416 

070 

MIVIS /MARKS OBTAINED 

046 

066 

WHOSE 

041 

033 

AT/ GRAND TOTAL 

024 

024 

AMAN JHA 
16 DZ 2017 

060 024 

ufra/SECRETARY 

TOTAL 

070 

046 

066 

065 

057 

304 

084 

fayra 
REMARKS 

To digitally validate the Marksheet 
download "MPBSE VALIDATOR" £rom Google Play 

Store. 
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