माध्यमिक शिक्षा मण्डल, मध्यप्रदेश, भोपाल BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL



हायर सेकण्डरी स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा (10+2) 2018 HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2018

SUPPLEMENTARY

अंकसची सह-प्रमाणपत्र

JULY - 2018

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE

स.ж. / s.no. 0649416

जिनके

WHOSE

केन्द्र क्रमांक	संस्था क्रमांक	नामांकन क्रमांक	नियमित / स्वाध्यायी	रोल नंबर		
CENTRE NO.	SCHOOL NO.	ENROLMENT NUMBER	REGULAR / PRIVATE	ROLL NUMBER		
141026	142384	A14/142384/003	REGULAR	281439569		

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि **CERTIFIED THAT**

श्री/सश्री

SHRI / SUSHRI पिता/पति का नाम **AMAN JHA**

SURENDRA JHA

व माता का नाम

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS

FATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME IS

KRISHNA JHA

इस मण्डल की हायर सेकण्डरी स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा वर्ष -2018 में संस्था/केन्द्र एवं विषयवार प्राप्तांक निम्नानसार अर्जित किए हैं :-

से सम्मितित हुए

APPEARED IN THE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2018 FROM (SCHOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER

CHETNA SHIKSHA MANDIR H.S.SCHOOL, HAATHIKHANA ROAD MORAR,

GWALIOR

OWALION	अधिकतः	न्यूनतम सैद्धांतिक	MIN.	प्राप्तांक /MARKS OBTAINED			विशंच
विषय / SUBJECTS	MAX. MARKS	Hailne MIN. THEORY		सेडांतिक THEORY	प्रायोगिक PRACTICAL	योग TOTAL	REMARKS
HINDI (SPECIAL)	100	33	-	070	-	070	
ENGLISH (GENERAL)	100	33	-	046	-	046	
MATHEMATICS	100	33	•	066	-	066	
PHYSICS	100	25	08	041	024	065	*
CHEMISTRY	100	25	08	033	024	057	
	500	,	महायोग / G	RAND T	OTAL	304	

महायोग शब्दों में : THREE HUNDRED FOUR***

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS:

परीक्षाफल /RESULT

PASS IN FIRST DIVISION

i			国际 自身发现的	ADD STATE	de de la la			
A COLUMN	अतिरिक्त विषय/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT	100	25	08	060	024	084	PASS
	PIOLOGY	and a second				1		

Participated in NCC 'A' Certificate Course and obtained Grade :

XX

To digitally validate the Marksheet

पर्यावरण शिक्षा एवं आपदा प्रबंधन

ग्रेड

प्राचार्य के स्थाही से इस्ताक्षर एवं पद मुदा

download "MPBSE VALIDATOR"

Store.

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. GRADE

+ राज्य/राष्ट्रीय/अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय स्तर पर खेलने पर प्राप्त बोनस अंक:

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES : XX

07-08-2018

rian witeniwa & feet For Regular Can वर्षों वे निवृत्तात प्राप्त की :oring internal subjects re wild Socially Useful Producti

Raa / SECRETARY

(क.पू.उ देखें)

